Elbe-Elster Schitzenkreis e.V.

Kreismeisterschaften 2018
Perkussionsgewehr 15 Schuss
SchieRRzeiten-Ubersicht

Langwaffenstand Uebigau, 14.04.2018, 09:00

#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
#9

Zimmer, Uwe (14)
Schulze, Rico (10)
Werner, Bernd (14)
Keller, Richard (14)

Bormann, Andreas (14)
Becker, Barbara (15)

Ziemann, Karsten (14)

9025
9001
1420
6025
8018
6030
4019

Langwaffenstand Uebigau, 14.04.2018, 10:10

#6
#7
#8

Palau, Marika (15)
Meier, Martina (15)
Becker, Ernst (16)

6031
9016
6026

Langwaffenstand Uebigau, 14.04.2018, 11:20

#6
#7
#8

Schmieder, Volker (14)
Rygus, Herbert (16)
Rosler, Wilfried (16)

9032
9007
9023

SG Sonnewalde
SG Sonnewalde
SV Kélsa

SG zu Uebigau
SG Ddllingen

SG zu Uebigau
PSG Finsterwalde

SG zu Uebigau
SG Sonnewalde

SG zu Uebigau

SG Sonnewalde
SG Sonnewalde

SG Sonnewalde

09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

10:10
10:10
10:10

11:20
11:20
11:20
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(c) A. Braumer SOFTWARE, www.target-master.de



